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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Jamie Souza Bartlett San Francisco CA 415-595-5650 Jamie@limerickiw.com
Tom Powers Northridge CA 818-343-2239 harriertom@aol.com
Lynne Rosebrock Mariposa CA 209-966-3267 carroyiws@sti.net
Linda Souza San Martin CA 408-683-4841 limerickiw@yahoo.com
Lois Hall Thomasson Salinas CA 831-484-1668 ljtroses@aol.com
Jocelyne Gagne Welland, Ontario CAN 905-788-3708 starkeeperiw@gmail.com
Michael Hussey Elizabeth CO 303-646-4081 Dinnree@skybeam.com
Tracey Luty Pine CO 303-838-3930 taluty@gmail.com
Connie Smalley Walsenburg CO 719-738-1958 csmalley@usa.net
Jill Bregy Weston CT 203-227-0917 jrbregy@mindspring.com
Jackie Carswell Blackshear GA 912-449-4743 iwcar@accessatc.net
Dean Laney Emmett ID 208-369-6923 nalaney@q.com
Gretchen Bernardi Edwardsville IL 618-656-0900 berwyck@ezl.com
Deborah Chastain Springfield IL 217-787-5921 brieirwolf@aol.com
Maria Lubera Elmhurst IL 630-279-7179 mlubera@comcast.net
Andrea Dormady Duxbury MA 781-582-1044 olugh@aol.com
Barbara Whitney Thomaston ME 207-354-6857 bgwhit@myfairpoint.com
Joe Samaha Minnetonka MN 952-933-5645 jbs1936@comcast.net
Dr. Lynn Simon Princeton MN 952-412-6710 rockhartiw@aol.com
Laurie Morris Scandia MN 651-433-4700 brimstoneiw@earthlink.net
Dr. Donna Brown Bahama NC 919-471-4522 houndhill1@msn.com
Tamara Dunn Cary NC ierneiw@aol.com
Eileen B Flanagan Hackettstown NJ 908-684-8574 eileenog@comcast.net
Eileen M Flanagan Hackettstown NJ 908-850-3448 carrickaneena@comcast.net
Lisa Dube Forman Lake Placid NY 518-523-0031 lisa@lisadubeforman.com
Shirley Pfarrer New Carlisle OH 937-845-9135 iwrescue@msn.com
Tina Berry Milwaukie OR 503-894-3440 berrysdog@aol.com
Amy Benjamin Landenburg PA 302-547-8540 aeriedogs@aol.com
Alice Kneavel Airville PA 717-993-3574 iwkeeper@aol.com
Doug Marx Landenburg PA 302-547-8540 aeriedogs@aol.com
Joe Roland Sinking Spring PA 610-775-4113 nobleiw@aol.com

Donna Smith Coopersburg PA 610-346-6316 taliesiniws@yahoo.com
Steve LeVan Camden SC 803-432-8611 stevelevan@tuvista.net
Diane Kootz Bresee Walland TN 865-984-9741 falcara@bellsouth.net
Anne Gallant Springfield TN 615-384-1315 breawyn@webtv.net
Dennis Gallant Springfield TN 615-384-1315 breawyn@webtv.net
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Glynis Littlewood Rogersville TN 423-235-9776 rosslare12@aol.com
Brenda Fairbanks Lake Kiowa TX 903-429-0464 taryniwh@msn.com
Sam McDonald Weatherford TX 610-458-0587 samisiw@verizon.net
Linda King Earlysville VA 434-978-2873 ardrhis@aol.com
Tammy McNeely-Aube Ruther Glen VA 804-448-3023 elkhorniws@gmail.com  
Donna Pitt Newport VA 540-544-7207 cvmdsp@vt.edu 
Joe Pitt Newport VA 540-544-7207 jcpitt@vt.edu
Lisa Blanchard Carnation WA 425-788-6930 blanchardfarm@aol.com
Ellen Kroll Snohomish WA 425-348-1070 kroll.ellen@gmail.com


